Lessee: Monterey Mushrooms Unit: 2016 Volvo L110H UNIT # 1210
Contract: 502-0358599-064 Location: Romco Equipment,
Carmine TX

VIN 1210
Leaselnspector ID # 1210

Year 2016

Model Volvo L110H
Location City Carmine
Location State X

General Specifications

New Hours 4902

Old Hours 4901



Lessee: Monterey Mushrooms Unit: 2016 Volvo L110H UNIT # 1210
Contract: 502-0358599-064 Location: Romco Equipment,

Carmine TX

Appraiser Comments:
Creditor Comments:
Public Comments:

Starts/Runs: Yes
Overall: Fair



Lessee: Monterey Mushrooms
Contract: 502-0358599-064

ITEM

1. Both Front Tire Past 50%- Not
Replaced

2. Clean Machine Inside and Out, Engine
and Undercarriage- Cleaned

3. Dealer to Assess Tire Cuts and
Gouges- Cosmetic

4. Left Cab Step Damaged- Repaired
5. Left Rear Fender Step Damaged-
Repaired

6. Left Rear Grab Iron Handrail Broken-
Not Repaired

7. Left Mirror Missing- Replaced

8. Front Windshield Wiper Blade
Missing- Replaced

9. A/C Warm Flashing AC Green Light-
Not Repaired

10. Radiator Grille Holes, Dent-
Replaced

11. Engine Enclosure Rear Broken-
Replaced

12. Coolant Low- Replaced

13. Air Cleaner Dirty, Cover Clip
Missing- Replaced

14. Front Panel Under Tilt Cylinder
Damaged- Replaced

15. Seep Under Hydraulic Tank-
Repaired

16. Right Front Tire Sidewall Gouged-
Not Repaired

17. Left Rear Tire Cut- Not Repaired
18. Left Front Tire Sidewall Cut- Not
Found

Total

Unit: 2016 Volvo L110H

QTY PRICE
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

UNIT # 1210
Location: Romco Equipment,
Carmine TX



UNIT # 1210
Location: Romco Equipment,
Carmine TX

Unit: 2016 Volvo L110H

Lessee: Monterey Mushrooms
Contract: 502-0358599-064

Volvo Construciion Equipment

Volvo Construction Equipment AB
SE-631 85 ESKILSTUNA, SWEDEN

Type/Model

Product
Identification

Number
Machine mass kg
Engine net power kW

Manufacturing year

Volvo Construction Equipment AB
SE-631 85 ESKILSTUNA, SWEDEN

Tvpe/Model
Product
Identification

Number
Machine mass kg
Engine net power kW

Manufacturing year
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